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activity type designators
TSD: L - land disposal ; S - storage ; T - treatment ; I - incinerator ; B - burner/blender ; C - corrective action
Generator: LQG - large quantity generator ; SQG small quantity generator ; CEG - conditionally exempt small quantity generator  

AGRIUM KENAI NITROGEN OPERATIONS

ALASKA RAILROAD CORP

ALASKA SHIP & DRYDOCK

APC ROWAN BAY LTF

BP EXPLORATION ALASKA PRUDHOE BAY

CHEMRON ALASKA

CROWLEY ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS

DRIFT RIVER TERMINAL COOK INLET PIPELINE

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS INC

FLINT HILLS RESOURCES NORTH POLE REFINRY

NSB BARROW CY OF NSB LANDFILL

TAPS VALDEZ MARINE TERMINAL

TESORO ALASKA KENAI REFINERY

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS

USAF EIELSON AFB

USAF ELMENDORF AFB

USARMY FT GREELY

USARMY FT RICHARDSON

USARMY FT WAINWRIGHT

USDHS CG ISC KETCHIKAN

USDOT CG INTEGRATED SUPPORT COMMAND

USDOT FAA LAKE MINCHUMINA BLDG 200&300

USNAVY CARETAKER SITE OFFICE ADAK

AKD092876390

AKD981767403

AKD981769821

AKD983072877

AKD000643239

AKD980984405

AKD084611219

AKD000641811

AKD983069162

AKD000850701

AKR000000547

AKD052581758

AKD048679682

AKD048679567

AK1570028646

AK8570028649

AK3210022155

AK1210022157

AK6210022426

AK8690360492

AK9690330742

AK7690590032

AK4170024323
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EPA Region 10
 Handler IDHandler Name

MI 21 KENAI SPUR HWY

327 W SHIP CREEK

3801 TONGASS AVE

MILE 1 FSR 6404

PRUDHOE BAY UNIT

13460 HERMANN AVE

101 E 100TH

ANCHORAGE APPROX 90 MI SW OF

1438 OLD RICHARDSON HWY

1100 H & H LN

2 MI E OF BARROW

300 DAYVILLE RD

54741 TESORO ROAD

TANANA DR

2310 CENTRAL AVE STE 100

11735 VANDENBERG AVENUE

RICHARDSON HWY

730 QUARTERMASTER RD

ENTIRE MILITARY RESERVATION

1300 STEDMAN ST

ANTON LARSON BAY RD AND

701 C ST

BLDG 42496 SEAWALL RD
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Location Address City Zip

Code 
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99501
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99546

23Number of Handlers:

*** End of Report **
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